
 

 

Mon 16th Sept Years 3 & 4 Meet The Teacher – Classrooms – 3.45pm to 4.15pm 

Tues 17th Sept Years 5 & 6 Meet The Teacher – Classrooms – 3.45pm to 4.15pm 

Thurs 19th Sept Years 1 & 2 Meet The Teacher – Classrooms – 3.45pm to 4.15pm 

Thurs 19th Sept FOAG AGM – all welcome – Food Tech Room – 7.30pm to 8.30pm 

Mon 23rd Sept Sybil Andrews Year 6 parent meeting – AG School Hall – 6pm 

Tues 1st Oct Year 2 SATS Info Session – School Hall – 3.30pm and 5.30pm 

Tues 1st/Weds 2nd Oct Individual and Sibling School Photographs – info to follow 

Weds 2nd Oct Reception Class Green Tea Parent Session – room tbc - 9am to 10am 

Weds 2nd Oct Reception Class Phonics Parent Session – Food Tech Room – 2.45pm 

Fri 4th Oct Year 1 Forest School  

Weds 9th Oct WOW Wednesday – Years 1 to 6 Classrooms – 3pm 

Fri 11th Oct Year 2 Forest School 

w/c Mon 14th Oct Whole School Parents Evenings – info to follow 

Weds 16th Oct  Year 4 Parent Partnership – School hall – 9.30am to 10.30am 

Thurs 17th Oct Year 5 Parent Partnership – School Hall - 2pm to 3.30pm 

HALF TERM – Friday 18th Oct 2019 to Friday 25th Oct 2019 

Tues 29th Oct Reception Parent Partnership – Classrooms – 9am to 10am 

Weds 6th Nov Reception Class Green Tea Parent Session – room tbc - 9am to 10am 

Weds 6th Nov Year 6 Parent Partnership – School Hall – 1.30pm 

Fri 8th Nov Year 3 Forest Schools 

Fri 22nd Nov Year 4 Forest Schools 

Fri 29th Nov Year 5 Forest Schools 

Tues  3rd Dec Year 2 Parent Partnership – Classroom – 2.30pm to 3.30pm 

Weds 4th Dec Reception Class Green Tea Parent Session – room tbc - 9am to 10am 

Weds 4th Dec Year 1 Parent Partnership – School Hall – 2.30pm to 3.30pm 

Fri 6th Dec Year 6 Forest Schools 

Weds 11th Dec Whole School Flu immunisations – info to follow 

Thurs 12th Dec Reception Penguin Plod – info to follow 

Thurs 12th Dec Year 3 Parent Partnership – Classrooms – 2.30pm to 3.30pm 

Tues 17th Dec KS1 Winter Show – School Hall – 2.30pm & 5.30pm – info to follow 

Weds 18th Dec Reception Carol Concert – Christchurch Moreton Hall – 2pm to 3pm 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – Monday 23rd Dec 2019 to Monday 6th Jan 2020 


